Onboard Fuel and Lube Oil
Condition Monitoring
Fuel Sampling
Available in an array of sizes, Drew Marine offers
cost-effective continuous-drip line samplers that are
compliant with MARPOL 73/78 Annex VI – Regulation
18. A representative sample must be collected for each
grade of fuel bunkered and retained onboard for one

through this program.
Drew Marine Onboard Fuel and Lube Oil Testing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Multi-parameter Test Kits
PCN Description Dimensions (cm) Weight (kg)
1AB6170 DREW XP FO & LO TEST CABINET 74x43x75 50
1AB6168 DREW XP LUBE OIL 5 TEST KIT 47x18x40 5.5
Related Products
PCN Description Dimensions (cm) Weight (kg)
1AA9829 FUEL OIL SAMPLE BOTTLE KIT, 40PCS 56x28x55 6.4
1AB2918 LUBE ANALYSIS PROGRAM – PREPAID, 10PK 29x12x13 0.7
Single Parameter Test Kits
PCN Description Dimensions (cm) Weight (kg)
1AB2755 DREW XP DENSITY METER 47x18x40 6.1
8552383 FO VISCOMAR VISCOSITY METER 30x20x25 8.5
1AB6169 DREW XP H2O TEST KIT 47x18x40 4.1
1AB2761 DREW XP SW CONTAMINATION TESTER 20x13x6 0.5
1AB6167 DREW XP TBN TEST KIT 38x17x34 3.5
1AB2759 DREW XP INSOLUBLES TESTER 20x13x6 0.2
1AB2185 FUEL OIL COMPATIBILITY TESTER 265x220x182 5.0
1AB2764 DREW XP VISCOSITY EVALUATOR KIT 10x10x30 < 0.2
1AB2768 DREW XP WEAR DEBRIS ANALYZER 25x23x8 1.1
1AB4425 DREW XP WEAR CORROSION TESTER 47x18x40 5.0
1AB5967 DREWCAT FINES TESTER 25x23x8 1.0
Reagents and Consumables
PCN Description Dimensions (cm) Weight (kg)
1AB2733 DREW XP REAGENT H2O-PASTE PACK 31x9x28 1.9
1AB2735 DREW XP REAGENT TBN PACK 31x9x28 1.1
1AB2739 DREW XP TEST SOLVENT PACK 31x9x28 1.0
1AB4428 DREW XP REAGENT WEAR CORROSION 47x18x40 5.0
1AB5968 DREWCAT FINES REAGENT PACK 13x20x5 0.5
1AB2738 DREW XP TEST KIT CLEANER, 2X500ML 31x9x28 1.0
1AB2807 DREW XP TEST PAPER, CHROMATOGRAPHY 5x5x1 < 0.1
1AB2812 DREW XP TEST SYRINGE, 5ML, 40 CT. 13x10x5 0.1
1AB2740 DREW XP TEST SYRINGE, 10ML, 40 CT. 13x20x5 < 0.2
OUR VISION
Drew Marine is the most trusted brand and preferred global resource for marine
solutions that enhance the longevity and operating efficiency of ocean vessels.
OUR MISSION